Avnet Embedded.
Support Around The Board™
Avnet Embedded
Specification.
Product Brief
Multitech
MT9234ZBA

France
Tel:	 +(33)	1	49	19	22	06
Ordering Information
Product Description Region
MT9234ZBA-IEC*	 V.92	Data/Fax	World	Modem	 Global
MT9234ZBA-NAM	 V.92	Data/Fax	World	Modem	 Global
MT9234ZBA-EU	 V.92	Data/Fax	World	Modem	 Global
MT9234ZBA-GB/IE	 V.92	Data/Fax	World	Modem	 Global
MT9234ZBA-V-IEC*	 V.92	Voice/Data/Fax	World	Modem	 Global
MT9234ZBA-V-NAM	 V.92	Voice/Data/Fax	World	Modem	 Global
MT9234ZBA-V-EU	 V.92	Voice/Data/Fax	World	Modem	 Global
MT9234ZBA-V-GB-IE	 V.92	Voice/Data/Fax	World	Modem	 Global
MT9234ZBA-USB	 V.92	Data/Fax	World	Modem	 Global
*	Ships	without	power	cord	and	telco	adapter.	Localization	Kit	sold	separately.
option	is	used	to	provide	the	security	of	password	protection,
while	bypassing	the	call	back	process.
Global Approvals.	With	the	globally	approved	MultiModem	ZBA